
Khatipura - Danapur Special Fare Holi Special/03282 - Exp - ECR 
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to DNR/Danapur 

3h 40m - 202 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KWP Khatipura (Jaipur) 22:30 0 1 0 34 362 NWR
2 DO Dausa 23:50 23:52 2m 0 1 45 27 334 NWR
3 BTE Bharatpur Junction 02:50 02:55 5m 0 2 170 26 174 WCR
4 AF Agra Fort 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 224 13 166 NCR
5 TDL Tundla Junction 06:50 07:00 10m 0 2 247 58 167 NCR
6 CNB Kanpur Central 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 478 71 127 NCR
7 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
13:50 14:00 10m 0 2 672 47 97 NCR

8 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

17:25 17:35 10m 0 2 825 66 79 ECR

9 BXR Buxar 19:00 19:02 2m 0 2 919 71 68 ECR
10 ARA Ara Junction 20:00 20:02 2m 0 2 987 32 59 ECR
11 DNR Danapur 21:15 0 2 1026 - 54 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (17:06)

May 25 2024 (17:06)

1

1


